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Seward, Caroline

Subject: Winter Weather Preparedness Program
Location: EOC/Training Room at Central Fire Station 

Start: Fri 12/13/2019 9:00 AM
End: Fri 12/13/2019 10:00 AM

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Accepted

Organizer: Penaluna, Michael A.
Required Attendees:Penaluna, Michael A.; Keel, Tom; Kuechler, Sarah; Washington, Darrell C.; David  Boots  

(david.boots@cityofdenton.com); Tim Ryan (Tim.Ryan@cityofdenton.com); Robbin Webber 
(Robbin.Webber@cityofdenton.com); Huffman, Drew S; Arrington, Craig; Koch, Russell A.; Rosendahl, 
Clark A.; Wilcox, Jennifer L.; Saltsman, David; Wilson, Dawn E.; Tyler, Jennifer L; Gray, Scott; Chase 
Patterson (Chase.Patterson@cityofdenton.com); Looper, Jerry D.; Hartley, Dean; Selman, Scotie 
(Scotie.Selman@unt.edu); jrodriguez77@twu.edu; Eric Hutmacher; David Bridges 
(David.Bridges@hcahealthcare.com); Hicks, Tiffany L. (Tiffany.Hicks@BSWHealth.org); Gabehart, 
Richard; Brian Cox (Brian.Cox@cityofdenton.com); David E Becker (David.Becker@cityofdenton.com); 
Ryan Adams (Ryan.Adams@cityofdenton.com); Khristen Jones (Khristen.Jones@cityofdenton.com); 
Vetere, Allison A. (Allison.Vetere@cityofdenton.com); Behrens, Laura C; Russell, Jeffery S (jrussell2
@dentonisd.org); Andress, Paul ; Elliott, Julie; Eric Gildersleeve; Kaletta, Suzanne; Bradley, Paul

Optional Attendees:Bridges David W; Scott, Anthony; Guajardo, Emilio P.; Jennifer Dunn - NOAA Federal; Kremer, Daniel; 
Loraine Williams (lwiliams2@dentonisd.org); Sockwell, Cory; Cunningham, Amy; Fullwood, Sarah L; 
Seward, Caroline; Morgan, Haywood

 
 
‐‐‐‐‐Original Appointment‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Penaluna, Michael A.  
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 4:52 PM 
To: Penaluna, Michael A.; Keel, Tom; Kuechler, Sarah; Washington, Darrell C.; Ryan, Tim A.; Webber, Robbin; Huffman, 
Drew S; Arrington, Craig; Koch, Russell A.; Rosendahl, Clark A.; Wilcox, Jennifer L.; Saltsman, David; Wilson, Dawn E.; 
Tyler, Jennifer L; Gray, Scott; Patterson, Chase; Looper, Jerry D.; Hartley, Dean; Selman, Scotie (Scotie.Selman@unt.edu); 
jrodriguez77@twu.edu; Eric Hutmacher; David Bridges (David.Bridges@hcahealthcare.com); Hicks, Tiffany L. 
(Tiffany.Hicks@BSWHealth.org); Gabehart, Richard; Cox, Brian E; Becker, David E; Adams, Ryan; Jones, Khristen; Vetere, 
Allison A.; Behrens, Laura C; Russell, Jeffery S (jrussell2@dentonisd.org); Andress, Paul ; Elliott, Julie; Eric Gildersleeve; 
Bradley, Paul; David Boots (david.boots@cityofdenton.com); Kaletta, Suzanne 
Cc: Bridges David W; Scott, Anthony; Guajardo, Emilio P.; Jennifer Dunn ‐ NOAA Federal; Kremer, Daniel; Loraine 
Williams (lwiliams2@dentonisd.org); Sockwell, Cory; Cunningham, Amy; Fullwood, Sarah L 
Subject: Winter Weather Preparedness Program 
When: Friday, December 13, 2019 9:00 AM‐10:00 AM (UTC‐06:00) Central Time (US & Canada). 
Where: EOC/Training Room at Central Fire Station  
 
 
Hello Everyone, 
Let’s meet to discuss the Snow and Ice Response Plan and responsibilities for Streets, Parks, DME, Facilities, Airport, Fire,
Police, etc.  City staff feel free to forward to anyone else you think should attend. Thank you!  ‐Mike 


